w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
IKARPC-07A-2016-V11
Vehicle Computer SeriesIKARPC-07A
Model Name  IKARPC-07A-A9 IKARPC-07A-BT
Chassis
Color Black C + Silver Black C + Silver
Dimensions (WxHxD) (mm) 210 x 154 x 28 210 x 154 x 28

φ55 mm x 22mm, 1575.42 MHz/850 MHz/900 MHz/1800 MHz/1900 MHz, 2 x SMA plug, RoHS
Utility CD 1 User manual and driver CD
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IKARPC-07A-A9-R10 7” 500 cd/m2 1024 x 600 in-vehicle panel PC with Freescale™ i.MX6 quad-core processor, 1.0 GHz, 1 GB SDRAM, 8 GB EMMC flash, 5-megapixel camera, RFID
reader, OBD-II, HSUPA, GPS, Wi-Fi, BT, RoHS
IKARPC-07A-BT-
E3/2G-R10
7” 500 cd/m2 1024 x 600 in-vehicle panel PC with Intel® Atom™ E3826 1.46 GHz processor, 7 W TDP, on-board 2 GB DDR3L memory, OBD-II, on-board GPS,
2-megapixel camera, RoHS
IKARPC-07A-BTIKARPC-07A-BTIKARPC-07A-A9
Fully Integrated I/O
IKARPC-07A-A9 Rear view
IKARPC-07A-BT Rear view
Power Switch
Power Switch
USB 2.0
USB 2.0